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AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th October, 1935, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1935.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Palestine ...

Sweden

Netherlands

France ...

Switzerland

United States of America

Other Countries

Total declared Value of
t h e e x p o r t s o f
Bullion and Specie
registered from mid-day
on the 10th October,
1935, to mid-day on the
14th October, 1935.

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam

(i.e., lumps),
and bars.

£

...

...

...

...

370,484

...

370,484

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£
900

660

2,709

15,157

2,934,673

225

2,954,324

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
1,700

...

2,000

50,570

...

...

...

54,270

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

29,250

8,665

5,335

...

...

43,250

Total of
Gold.

£
2,600

...

31,910

61,944

20,492

3,305,157

225

3,422,328

SILVER.

Bullion.

Unrefined.

£

...

23,198

...

...

...

...

23,198

Refined.

£

2,100

...

...

...

1,303,174

385

1,305,659

Coin.

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

...

...

...

...

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

...

"•

165

165

Total of
Silver.

£

2,100

23,198

... •

...

1,303,174

550

1,329,022

Total of
Gold and

Silver.

£
2,600

2,100

55,108

61,944

20,492

4,608,331

775

4,751,350
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Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2.
14th October, 1935.

W. HENDERSON, Controller.
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