AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 10th October, 1935, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1935.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	G огљ.					SILVER.					
. Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.			Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (i.e., lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Palestine	£	£ 900	£ 1,700	£ 	£ 2,600	£	£	£	£	£ 	£ 2,600
Sweden	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	2,100			2,100	2,100
Netherlands		660	2,000	29,250	['] 31,910	23,198	***	•••	•••	23,198	55,108
France		2,709	50,570	8,665	61,944	•••	•••			·	61,944
Switzerland	•	15,157	•••	5,335	20,492		•••		•		20,492
United States of America	370,484	2,934,673	•••	•••	3,305,157		1,303,174	·	. ***	1,303,174	4,608,331
Other Countries	•••	225	•••	•••	225		385		165	550	775
Total declared Value of the exports of Bullion and Specie registered from mid-day on the 10th October, 1935, to mid-day on the 14th October, 1935.	370,484	2,954,324	54,270	43,250	3,422,328	23,198	1,305,659		165	1,329,022	4,751,350

Statistical Office, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell St., W.C.2. 14th October, 1935.